

IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

IOLCP/CGC/2021

Date: 27th October 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Security Symbol: IOLCP

BSE Limited,

Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Security Code: 524164

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificates

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letters regarding loss of share certificates and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates, from following shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1.	Manju Gupta	20759	100	6352	2140101-200
			100	11092	2614101-200
			100	11258	2630701-800
			100	13114	2816301-400
			100	13115	2816401-500
2.	Avinash Kumar	21336	100	19151	664401-500
			100	19161	665401-500
			100	19240	673301-400
			100	19241	673401-500
			100	19242	673501-600
			100	19243	673601-700
			100	19307	680001-100
			100	19308	680101-200

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh

Vice President & Company Secretary

Head Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Punjab) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph.: +91-161-2225531-35 Fax: +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email: contact@iolcp.com Website: iolcp.com Regd. Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab, India.

To,

The Alankit Assignment Limited

Jhadewalan Extension.

New Delhi - 110055,

Sub:- Duplicate Share Certificate issue of Folio No. 20759

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that I have 500 Shares of IOL Chemicals & Pharmaceutical Ltd.

Please issue duplicate share certificate for the Folio No. 20579 in the name of MANJU GUPTA, 83, Anand Lok, New Delhi – 110049.

Copy of Pan Card & Aadhar Card & Indemnity Cum Affidavit, Indemnity Bond, Affidavit, FIR & Cancel Cheque is enclosed for your information.

Thanking You,

With Regards,

Manju Gupta

26 OCT 2021

ALANKOT ASSIGNMENT LTD.

MEWORNHIE

To

Managing Director

IOL Chemicals Ltd.

Barnala.

Subject: Issue of duplicate certificates (Folio No. 21336).

R. Sir/M,

You are requested that I have 800 of IOL Chemicals Ltd registered under the above mentioned folio no. Detail of my holding is as follows: ~

certificate No.	Dist. From	Dist. To	No. of Shares
19151	664401	664500	100
19161	665401	665500	100
19240	673301	673400	100
19241	673401	. 673500	100-
19242	673501	673600	100
19243	673601	673700	100
19307	680001	680100	. 100
19308	680101	680200	100 M

As these share certificates have been misplaced, So you are requested to issue me new share certificates or credited these shares in my Demat A/c .Details of My Demat A/c No. Is As Follows:

Depository Name

DPID

Beneficiary A/c No.

A/c Type

LSC SECUIRTIES LTD.

IN 301846

10154447

NSDL

ALAMATI ALEXANDER AS A COMMENTAL COMMENT

पूर्व के जिल्ला

Please do the needful

Thanking You

(AVINASH KUMAR)

Pan No. AIKPK9086G

Addhar No.772267126555

Achort Kingt

Address: H No. B-34-7093, St. No. 2,

Durga Puri, Haibowal Kalan,

Ludhiana.

Enclosed here with :- . F.I.R. Copy for lost of Certificate , Signature Verification Certificate from bank, Copy of Pan Card, Copy Of Addhar Card, Indemnity Bond , copy of Aadhar Card and Copy of Pan Card of All Surities And Witness.